Race Date
March 29, 2025

Place

Overall Name

=
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Results By T & S Services

Hunter Hartwell
Landon Delozier
Nicole Dieckow
Paul Moore

Ken Bryant

Eric Feemster
Chris Sparks
Brooke Nelson
Raul Magadia
Alan Smith
Shirina Fagan
Tim Harris

Jeff Aiken
Willard Williams
Melanie Aultman
Brian Rhoads
Brian Mount
Bobbie Williams
Ron Aultman
Jamie Logan
Dennis Paradeis
Gilbert Medellin
Anna Messer
Howard Jones

J Michael Boling
Mark Hansil
Trisha Turner
Danny McCarty
Patti Sparks
Amanda Williams
Belva Durham
Paula Angle
Catrina Cedotal
Caroline Meek
Alice Thrower
Melba White
Roxanne Stancil
Donny Sparks
John Dimartino
Gwen Hicks

City

Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Delta AL
Jacksonville AL
Ohatchee AL
Jacksonville AL
Munford AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Weaver AL
Birmingham AL
Alabaster AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Weaver AL
Eastaboga AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Weaver AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Rome GA
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Wellington AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Huntsville AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Ragland AL
Ashland AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Canyon Climb 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

248
217
236
244
214
235
207
202
247
201
212
246
220
230
239
224
234
229
238
237
210

24
213
245
226
215
233
249
204
241
242
231
243
240
232
225
223
203
206
216

15
30
47
57
52
50
42
66
57
27
49
54
67
69
49
64
51
61
48
50
67
65
46
64
66
56
53
76
63
43
64
65
51
54
67
71
30
66
72
76
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0-19
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
60-69
50-59
20-29
40-49
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
70-79
60-69
40-49
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
60-69
70-79
30-39
60-69
70-79
70-79

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
32:41.3 32:42.1
36:27.7 36:28.5
38:11.2 38:14.5
39:13.1 39:15.0
40:31.7 40:34.1
41:19.0 41:21.3
43:05.2 43:10.5
43:56.6 43:59.7
44:06.6 44:09.2
44:11.6 44:13.1
44:43.4 44:50.6
44:47.2 44:53.4
44:56.5 44:58.1
47:01.1 47:03.8
47:02.3 47:08.3
48:19.4 48:23.0
49:11.1 49:18.0
49:33.0 49:40.1
50:07.1 50:12.3
50:32.7 50:40.3
50:43.1 50:51.7
53:44.2 53:52.0
53:52.6 53:59.3
53:57.3 54:37.4
54:44.1 54:51.8
55:34.4 55:42.2
55:39.5 55:51.2
56:10.6 56:18.1
56:34.1 56:38.1
56:47.8 56:51.6
56:56.2 57:03.7
56:57.9 57:04.5
59:23.5 59:34.5
59:39.0 59:42.7
1:01:44.0 1:01:49.3
1:04:15.9 1:04:22.0
1:06:36.3  1:06:45.3
1:13:06.9 1:13:11.9
1:21:50.9 1:21:57.2
1:35:50.3 1:36:01.1
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Race Date
March 29, 2025

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14

Chris Edmondson
Jaci Mayo

Francis Grogan
Renae Dorroh
Bryan Meadows
Debbie Meadows
John Friend
Lynette Lane
Melinda Williamson
Mark Shaw

Donna Crow
Stephanie Strickland
Nikko Holloway
Riley Meadows

Results By T & S Services

City
Southside AL
Gallant AL
Munford AL
Heflin AL
Cropwell AL
Cropwell AL
Anniston AL
Lincoln AL
Centre AL
Anniston AL
Lincoln AL
Ashland AL
Oxford AL
Cropwell AL

Canyon Climb 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

12
23
11
16
21
20
5
13
9
25
1
3
7
22

39
24
59
57
54
56
63
55
46
57
66
43
47
21
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30-39
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
20-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
21:46.7 21:46.7
31:16.6 31:18.3
34:00.9 34:05.3
36:46.3 36:55.4
37:07.8 37:11.2
37:08.4 37:10.8
41:55.4 42:03.1
42:31.1 42:41.6
43:12.8 43:22.2
47:31.5 47:37.9
48:54.2 49:03.9
50:18.0 50:22.3
50:59.6 51:10.6
1:00:06.5 1:00:09.1
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